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1:1250 @ A3LOCATION PLAN7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M  E00

OPPIDANS ROAD

CHAMBERLAIN STREET

AI
NG

ER
 R

OA
D

MEADOWBANK

MEADOWBANK

CR

CR
Boro Const & W

ard Bdy

W
hitton

Court

Ai
ng

er

Oak Tree
Place

Briar Close

Cedar Croft

El Sub Sta

10 to 11

8

9

2

3

7

13

19

24

29

30

27

31

24

19

52

32

39 35

40

40

45

46

51

58

13

7

59

63

1

41

34

28
22

45

18

21

46

48

50

11 to 34

1 to 10

1 to 75

Me
ws

1

4

2

3

12a
9

8

63.1m

49.1m

LB

Ga
m

es
 C

ou
rt

55.6m

53.6m

Primrose Hill
Park

AI
NG

ER
RO

AD

PRIMROSE HILL ROAD

ST GEORGES TERRACE

ST GEORGES MEWS

CR

Ward Bdy

CR
1 to 25

Hill View

El Sub Sta

Hill View

Oak Tree
Place

Briar Close

Cedar Croft

11 6

1 to 2

3 to 5

10 to 11

15
a13 to 15

29

24

12a

15
b

16

9

8

48.8m

BM 52.01m
Stones

44.3m

Stone

42.1m

NO.7 MEADOWBANK

0 50M10 20



1:100 @ A37M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M E01EXISTING - GROUND, FIRST & SECOND FLOOR PLANS
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Ground floor plan First floor plan Second floor plan
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1:100 @ A37M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M E02EXISTING - THIRD, FOURTH FLOOR PLANS & ROOF PLAN
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1:100 @ A3EXISTING - FRONT ELEVATION7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M E03
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1:100 @ A3EXISTING - REAR ELEVATION7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M E04
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1:100 @ A3EXISTING - SECTION B-B7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M E05
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NTSEXISTING - SITE PHOTOS I7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M E06
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2.  Rear elevation of no.7 from Primrose Hill Road

7

6

8

5

1.  Front elevation of no.7 from Meadowbank



NTSEXISTING - SITE PHOTOS II7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M E07

View from terrace looking toward no.6

4.  View from terrace looking toward no.8

3.  View from terrace overlooking Meadowbank



NTSEXISTING - SITE PHOTOS III7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M E08

5.  View of no.9 to 20 Meadowbank
1718

19

6.  View of no.17 to 19 showing existing roof extensions



1:100 @ A3PROPOSED - GROUND, FIRST & SECOND FLOOR PLANS7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M P01
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Ground floor plan First floor plan Second floor plan

Flush entrance threshold level

Replace garage door w/ new double glazed window

New external cupboard door for refuse/recycling storage1

22

3

PROPOSALS

4 New 4-panel sliding-folding doors

5 New window frames to match existing

6 New window with lowered cill
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1:100 @ A3PROPOSED - THIRD, FOURTH FLOOR PLANS & ROOF PLAN7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M P02
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Third floor plan Fourth floor plan Roof plan
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PROPOSALS

4

5

New double glazed windows to match existing

6

New window with lowered cill

New access ladder for roof maintenance

New door to terrace

New roof extension

New rooflight

7 Hatched area indicates Extant Planning Permission 
2014/2817/P for roof extension at no.6
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1:100 @ A3PROPOSED - FRONT ELEVATION7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M P03
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4

New double glazed windows to match existing

New timber panelled storage cupboard door

New timber panelled entrance door
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New full height windows to proposed extension

1

1 1

New zinc cladding with glazed door to terrace6

New access ladder for roof maintenance

7

Replace garage door with new double glazed window
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1:100 @ A3PROPOSED - REAR ELEVATION7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M P04
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PROPOSALS

4

New double glazed windows to match existing

Replacement of windows with french doors

New frameless glass juliet balcony

New 4 panel sliding-folding screens

5 Existing lightwell

2
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1:100 @ A3PROPOSED - SECTION B-B7M MEADOWBANK, NW3 7M P05
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